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PUESTOS DE LA FECHA

Campeonato
Olavarria 2024
Fecha n© 2 17/03/2024
Clase Libre
N°o Piloto Auto
1.009 GIFFI, JOSE LUIS
1.011 MOLINA, NESTOR JAVIER
1.001 GOMEZ, EZEQUIELLL A+ 11:32
1.008 MENDIA, LUCAS 11:72
1.010 CRISTO, MIGUEL ANGEL A+
1.012 TRAICO, GASTON OP
Clase 5 intermedia

N°o Piloto Auto
10.003 MALDONADO, JUAN PAULO
10.002 FOSSATI, GERMAN 0+
10.013 CARO, FEDERICO A+
10.016 GARCIA, EMILIANO 13:49
10.024 VERGEZ, EZEQUIEL ALBERTO 13:57
10.025 COS, CRISTIAN 13:65
10.015 IBANEZ, JUAN IGNACIO 13:66
10.017 LINARES, BERNARDO B+ 13:72
10.018 GOMEZ, OSCAR 13:73
10.019 LACHERMEIER, MARCELO ESTEBAN 13:79

Clase 2
N°o Piloto Auto
2.001 MARTINEZ, RAUL OSCAR
2.028 I[RIGOYEN, ESTEBAN
2.030 VERGEZ, FERNANDO 0+ 17:09
2.018 MIGUEL, MAICOL 17:13
2.007 GATTI, LUCA LEONEL 17:26
2.029 RUYBAL, GONZALO 17:41
2.008 NABAES, MARCOS 17:43
2.019 GONZALES, BALTASAR 17:71
2.011 ZUMARRAGA, MARTIN 17:98
2.033 GARCIA, HECTOR ALEJANDRO 18:26

Clase 3
No Piloto Auto
3.012 RODRIGUEZ, ALEXIS
3.014 GISLER, NICOLAS
3.009 CODIGONE, JUAN IGNACIO
3.013 RIVA, LEANDRO NAHUEL 16:52
3.015 ALSINA, ANDRES 16:82
3.016 JANSON, KEVIN 18:72
3.010 PABLO, MILENA 19:05

Clase 4
No Piloto Auto
4.015 CAPEL, MATIAS EZEQUIEL
4.012 QUEVEDO, SANTIAGO LEONEL
4.013 ERBIN, GUSTAVO DANIEL
4.009 AURICCHIO, AGUSTIN 15:17
4.003 BLANCO, RODOLFO B- 15:37
4.004 RIDZON, CRISTIAN DAMIAN 15:56
4.017 RODRIGUEZ, ALEXIS 15:84
4.016 DAMICO, WALTER 16:26
4.014 RODRIGUEZ, IVAN LIONEL

Clase 5
No Piloto Auto
5.020 CREVATIN, OSVALDO FABIO
5.003 FOSSATI, GERMAN 0+
5.004 NEVARES, FRANCISCO MARTIN A-
5.005 MALDONADO, JUAN PAULO
5.021 CASTRO, SANTIAGO ARIEL 14:21

Localidad
PALIO NEGRO RAUCH
FIAT UNO BEIC EZEIZA
147 BLANCO TRES ARROYOS
147 AZUL OLAVARRIA
FIAT UNO ROJ TANDIL
FIAT UNO ROJ LAPRIDA

Localidad
CORSA GRIS LA PLATA
BORAGRIS CHILLAR
FIAT UNO GRI¢ SIERRAS BAYAS, OLAVARRIA
PALIO GRIS  PRINGLES
FIAT 147 BLAN TANDIL
FIAT UNO ROJ OLAVARRIA
SIROCO AZUL TANDIL
FIAT UNO CELIOLAVARRIA
FIAT UNO AZU OLAVARRIA
SUPER EUROF OLAVARRIA

Localidad
SAVEIRO BLAMAZUL
CORSA BLANC CHAVES
TOYOTA CORC TANDIL
VENTO ROJO PEGUAJO
FIAT UNO BLAI TANDIL
FIAT UNO GRIS
GOL TREND CI OLAVARRIA
CORSA ROJO TANDIL
147 ROJO TANDIL
HILUX BORDO OLAVARRIA

Localidad
FIAT 1 ROJO OLAVARRIA
BUICK NEGRO OLAVARRIA
CORSA GRIS PILAR

AUDI A3 TANDIL
CORSA ROJO TANDIL
BORAGRIS OLAVARRIA
128 GRIS OLAVARRIA

Localidad
FIAT UNO BOR PILAR

CORSA GRIS CHAVES

CORSA GRIS PILAR

CORSA GRIS CORONEL SUAREZ
FIAT DUNA CR TANDIL

147 BLANCO OLAVARRIA

FIAT 1ROJO OLAVARRIA

128 MARRON OLAVARRIA

147 VERDE  BOLIVAR

Localidad
FIAT 128 BLAN SIERRA CHICA
BORAGRIS CHILLAR
VENTO GRIS CAZUL
CORSA GRIS LAPLATA
128 NARANJA LAS FLORES
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5.001
5.012
5.017
5.016
5.014

Puesto N°

6.029
6.004
6.005
6.020
6.002
6.018
6.019
6.024
6.026
6.028

Puesto N°

7.019
7.022
7.017
7.015
7.004
7.018
7.021

Puesto N°

8.001
8.011
8.010
8.014
8.013
8.006
8.009
8.012

Puesto N°

9.019
9.009
9.010
9.016
9.020
9.001
9.018
9.004
9.021
9.014

DERDOY, JUAN FRANCISCO
BENIGNI, NICOLAS

GARCIA, EMILIANO
FERRARI, ANDRES

DAMICO, FACUNDO NICOLAS

Piloto

BERTON, EROS

DERDOQY, JULIO RAUL 0+
MALDONADO, JUAN MARTIN
GOMEZ, OSCAR

AMOR, MIGUEL

VERGEZ, EZEQUIEL ALBERTO
OLIVERA, JUAN LEANDRO
PAGUEGUI, FRANCO
LINARES, BERNARDO B+
IBANEZ, JUAN IGNACIO

Piloto

GOMEZ, AMERICO A+
TRAICO, GASTON OP
MOLINA, NESTOR JAVIER
DEGUER, JOSE MARIA
MALDONADO, JUAN MARTIN
OLIVERA, JUAN LEANDRO
ORMAECHEA, ALEXIS

Piloto

GOMEZ, EZEQUIELLL A+
MOLINA, NESTOR JAVIER
MENDIA, LUCAS

TRAICO, GASTON OP
GOMEZ, AMERICO A+
BUSTOS, LUCASBP
CANOZO, CRISTIAN A+
CRISTO, THIAGO

14:24
14:25
14:29
14:95
14:97

Clase 6

Auto

13:12
13:24
13:40
13:44
13:59
13:66

Clase 7

Auto

12:69
12:94
13:12
13:14
88:88

Clase 8

Auto

12:48
12:59

Clase 4 intermedia

Piloto

ARFUCH, JORGE MAXIMILIANO
BENIGNI, NICOLAS
AURICCHIO, AGUSTIN

CAPEL, MATIAS EZEQUIEL
FERRARI, ANDRES

NEVARES, FRANCISCO MARTIN A-
GARRIDO, PAOLA

NEGRETE, LUIS MARIA
CREVATIN, OSVALDO FABIO
DAMICO, FACUNDO NICOLAS

Auto

14:50
14:62
14:63
14:79
14:87
15:16

FIAT 128 NARA OLAVARRIA
128 BLANCO SALADILLO
PALIO GRIS  PRINGLES
FALCON BLAN 9 DE JULIO
128 MARRON OLAVARIA

Localidad
FIAT UNO ROJ LAPRIDA
FIAT 128 AZUL OLAVARRIA
CORSA GRIS LAPLATA
FIAT UNO AZU OLAVARRIA

128 VERDE =~ CHAVES

FIAT 147 BLAN TANDIL

147 ROJO GRAL, PUEYRREDON
147 AZUL TRES ARROYOS

FIAT UNO CELI OLAVARRIA
SIROCO AZUL TANDIL

Localidad
FIAT UNO BLAI TRES ARROYOS
FIAT UNO ROJ LAPRIDA
FIAT UNO BEIC EZEIZA
DUNAROJO TANDIL
CORSA GRIS LAPLATA
147 ROJO GRAL, PUEYRREDON
FIAT UNO GRI¢ OLAVARRIA

Localidad
147 BLANCO TRES ARROYOS
FIAT UNO BEIC EZEIZA
147 AZUL OLAVARRIA
FIAT UNO ROJ LAPRIDA
FIAT UNO BLAITRES ARROYOS
FIAT 147 GRIS TANDIL
FIAT 147 BLAN OLAVARRIA
FIAT UNO ROJ TANDIL

Localidad
OLAVARRIA
128 BLANCO SALADILLO
CORSA GRIS CORONEL SUAREZ
FIAT UNO BOR PILAR

FALCON BLAN 9 DE JULIO
VENTO GRIS CAZUL
CHEVROLET 4 AZUL
GOLROJO  CACHARI

FIAT 128 BLAN SIERRA CHICA
128 MARRON OLAVARIA

GOL ROJO



